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Nr Equipaggio
16 Caccamisi Andrea
33 Pilati Leonardo
7 Valeri Moreno
23 Ulisse Federico
24 Bisti Alessandro
18 Tomassini Marco
4 D'Alessio Massimo
14 Danieli Randolfo
19 Traversi Gaetano
22 DiClementi Roberto

64 Della Vedova Claudio

10 Acquafresca Bruno
57 Cordaro Giovanni
35 Boveri Paolo
39 Sansavini Giorgio
15 Caccamisi Franco
6 Cenci Mauro
2 Cardarelli Roberto
17 Bensi David
31 Gatti Lorenzo
32 Pilati Matteo
21 Proietti Mario
65 Tonioni Antonio
8 Biagi Valfre
58 Amato Marco
30 Angiolini Lorenzo
36 Dozio Claudio
3 Torreggiani Franco
69 Barone Amedeo
29 Angiolini Andrea
5 Marino Lino
63 Grotti Francesco
13 Vettore Marco
59 Catelani Patrizio
38 Dergano Vincenzo

43 Di Bernardini Alessandro

25 Biserni Elvezio

51 Forti Sauro

28 Ricci Giuseppe

40 Peretti Gianni

12 Alessandrin Luciano
34 Vigano' Giacomo
45 Felici Roberto

68 Lucarini Roberto
67 Grassl Martin

11 Pressato Cesare
61 Papucci Mauro

37 Bosisio Giuseppe
41 Stella Bruno

42 Di Bernardini Pietro
60 Bagnoli Andrea

49 Corsi Fulvio

20 Federici Claudio
70 Morresi Maurizio

66 Fischer Barabara A.

Classifica generata ore: 13:56

Classifica esposta ore:
1D1000-1/2
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Classifica Assoluta

Mezzo

Vespa PX125
Vespa PX200
Honda 400
Vespa PX150
Vespa PX125
Vespa 125
Honda 500
Gilera

Vespa 125ET3
Vespa 125
Kaw asaki 1300
Vespa PX200
Vespa 150
Honda 650
Vespa 125GTR
Vespa PX200
Gilera 175
Guzzi 1100
Vespa PX200
Vespa 125ET3
Vespa PX125
Vespa PX200
Morini 250
Morini 250
Vespa 150
Honda XL350
Guzzi 235
Honda 750
Vespa PX200
Vespa 125
Suzuki 250
Morini 150
Morini 175
Bmw 1100
Lambretta 125
Vespa 50
Vespa 125
Vespa 50
Vespa PX150
Vespa 90SS
Morini 150
Honda CB250
Vespa 50
Kaw asaki 500
Kaw a 125
Guzzi 160
Morini TRESETTE
Guzzi 250
Vespa 125
Vespa 50
Gilera 150
Bmw

Vespa PX200
Vespa PX150
Honda 125

Club

Vespa MC Pisa

MC Rovereto

Auto Moto Club

Auto Moto Club

Auto Moto Club

MC Foligno

MC Libero Liberati
MC Desio

VC Milano

Auto Moto Club

MC CBAME

VC San Vincenzo
MC 01

MC Garlaschese
Auto Moto Club
Vespa MC Pisa

Auto Moto Club

Auto Moto Club
Vespa MC Pisa

MC Rovereto

MC Rovereto

Auto Moto Club

MC AMA

VC San Vincenzo
MC Messina

MC Foligno

MC Merate 1932
Auto Moto Club

Auto Moto Club

MC Foligno

MC Foligno

MC Moto Morini

MC 2 Ruote Classiche
MC Guzzi Empoli
Auto Moto Club

MC Capena Vespa S)
MC Sgarzani

MC Capena Vespa S)
MC Centauro Falisco
Auto Moto Club

MC Spinea

MC Ceriano Laghetto
MC Capena Vespa S)
MC Ufo Frascati

MC Pino Medeot

MC 2 Ruote Classiche
MC Livorno

MC Merate 1932
Auto Moto Club

MC Capena Vespa S)
MC Guzzi Empoli
Auto Moto Club

VC Mantova

Racing Terni

MC Pino Medeot

Gr

1
1
6
1
1
1
6
2
4
7
3
1
9
5
7
7
2
8
4
9
9
1
5
3
4
3
2
6
4
1
6
5
2
6
9
9
4
9
9
4
3
3
9
5
5
3
5
5
4
9
2
8
1
9
5
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Il Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio

Thomas Treta

Q Sq
AS
AS
MS
AS
AS
AS
MS
BS
Al
SS
DS
AS
SJ
DJ
SS
SS
BS
oJ
Al
SJ
SJ
AS
BJ
DS
Al
DS
BS
(O
Al
AS
MS
a
BS
(ON)
SJ
SJ
Al
SJ
SJ
Al
CS
DS
SJ
DJ
DJ
CS
BJ
BJ
Al
SJ
BS
oJ
AS
SJ
a
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Penalita
62
75
93

107
116
116
119
121
125
130
181
187
190
204
211
215
218
236
254
265
279
291
297
307
312
335
343
349
404
371
430
454
472
485
604
648
697
773
813
841
788
889
886
1060
1247
1359
1338
1387
1053
1072
1407
1631
993
1774
1788

Altre
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5
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100

50

o

50
50
500
500
200

650
0
0

Il Direttore di Gara
Roberto Celestini

Totale
62
75
93

107
116
116
119
121
125
130
181
187
190
204
211
215
218
236
254
265
279
291
297
307
312
335
343
349
404
421
430
454
472
485
604
648
697
773
813
841
888
889
936
1060
1247
1359
1388
1437
1553
1572
1607
1631
1643
1774
1788

Dist.

13
31
45
54
54
57
59
63
68
119
125
128
142
149
153
156
174
192
203
217
229
235
245
250
273
281
287
342
359
368
392
410
423
542
586
635
711
751
779
826
827
874
998
1185
1297
1326
1375
1491
1510
1545
1569
1581
1712
1726
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

rit

rit

rit

68

65

26 Senzaquattrini Mario Vespa 125 Auto Moto Club 9 0 SJ O 1965 0 1965 1903
47 Antonelli Roberto Vespa 50 MC CapenaVespaS} 9 0 SJ O 1526 500 2026 1964
44 Felici Alessandro Vespa 50 MC CapenaVespaS} 9 0 SJ O 1625 500 2125 2063
52 Colonna Ivo Yamaha 1200 Auto Moto Club 8 0 0OJ O 2407 0 2407 2345
27 Porroni Costantino Vespa PX200 MC Centauro Falisco 9 0 SJ O 1691 750 2441 2379
46 Rossi Settimio Vespa 50 MC CapenaVespaS} 9 0 SJ O 2491 0 2491 2429
48 Moretti Salvatore Vespa 50 MC CapenaVespaS} 9 0 SJ O 2577 0 2577 2515
50 Petrongari Elia Emiliano Vespa 50 MC CapenaVespaS} 9 0 SJ O 2538 500 3038 2976
56 Mezzasalma Francesco Vespa 300 MC 01 7 0 SS O 2353 750 3103 3041
54 Cirica Mirko Kawasaki 750  Auto Moto Club 8 0 0OJ O 3789 500 4289 4227

9 Acquafresca Uldiano Vespa PX200 VC San Vincenzo 1 0 AS 7
55 Ricci Federico Yamaha 1200 Auto Moto Club 8 0 0OJ O

1 Montebove Orlando Honda 750 Auto Moto Club 8 0 OJ O

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI
CLASSIFICATI
RITIRATI
SQUALIFICATI

Classifica generata ore: 13:56

Classifica esposta ore:
1D1000-2/2

Il Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio

Thomas Treta

Il Direttore di Gara
Roberto Celestini



